Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
8:35.52
8:35.77
8:36.29
8:41.64
8:43.92
8:44.87
8:47.79
8:49.06
8:49.22
8:50.70
8:50.70
8:52.66
8:54.06
8:56.38
9:01.91
9:02.54
9:02.92
9:02.94
9:04.53
9:04.65
9:08.99
9:12.19
9:32.50
9:32.50

Swims in Date Order
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Date

04/08/23
27/04/24
27/07/22
06/04/24
13/01/24
08/04/23
14/01/23
30/04/23
29/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
14/03/20
09/03/24
16/01/22
31/07/21
03/05/19
22/12/19
13/01/19
25/09/21
12/01/20
02/08/19
26/05/18
28/07/18
28/07/18

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
British Swimming Championships 2023

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
Swim England South East Summer Championships
British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021
BSBASA County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Birmingham
Sheffield
London
Wycombe
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Corby
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level
Wycombe Dist 1
Birm'ham Uni 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Birm'ham Uni 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1

1

1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1

3
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1

4
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
Wycombe Dist 1
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Time
8:35.77
8:41.64
8:54.06
8:43.92
8:35.52
8:49.06
8:44.87
8:47.79
8:36.29
8:49.22
8:50.70
8:50.70
8:56.38
9:04.53
9:01.91
8:52.66
9:04.65
9:02.92
9:08.99
9:02.54
9:02.94
9:32.50
9:32.50

9:12.19
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671
623
618
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598
572
580
611
572
577
558
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Date

27/04/24
06/04/24
09/03/24
13/01/24
04/08/23
30/04/23
08/04/23
14/01/23
27/07/22
29/04/22
09/04/22
09/04/22
16/01/22
25/09/21
31/07/21
14/03/20
12/01/20
22/12/19
02/08/19
03/05/19
13/01/19
28/07/18
28/07/18
26/05/18

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024
Swim England National Summer Meet 2023

SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Summer Championships
British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet

BSBASA County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Venue
Birmingham
London
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Surrey Sports Park
Wycombe
Wycombe
Corby
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Birm'ham Uni
Birm'ham Uni
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



