Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:35.52	674	Н	04/08/23	Swim England National Summer Meet 2023	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:35.77	673	Н	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	1
8:36.29	671	Н	27/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:41.64	651	Н	06/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Birm'ham Uni	1
8:43.92	642	Н	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:44.87	639	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:47.79	628	Н	14/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:49.06	624	F	30/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
8:49.22	623	F	29/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
8:50.70	618		09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:50.70	618	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:52.66	611	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:54.06	606	F	09/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:56.38	598	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:01.91	580	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
9:02.54	578	Н	03/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:02.92	577	Н	22/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
9:02.94	577	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:04.53	572	F	25/09/21	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021	Wycombe		4
9:04.65	572	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:08.99	558	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
9:12.19	548	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
9:32.50	492		28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
9:32.50	492	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
8:35.77	673	Н	27/04/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Birm'ham Uni	1
8:41.64	651	Н	06/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Birm'ham Uni	1
8:54.06	606	F	09/03/24	2024 Wycombe Long Course L1 Premier Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:43.92	642	Н	13/01/24	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championships 2024	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:35.52	674	Н	04/08/23	Swim England National Summer Meet 2023	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:49.06	624	F	30/04/23	SE South East Region Summer Championships 2023	Wycombe		1
8:44.87	639	Н	08/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:47.79	628	Н	14/01/23	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
8:36.29	671	Н	27/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:49.22	623	F	29/04/22	Swim England South East Summer Championships	Wycombe		1
8:50.70	618	Н	09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:50.70	618		09/04/22	British Championships 2022	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
8:56.38	598	Н	16/01/22	Berkshire & South Bucs County & Age Group Champs	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:04.53	572	F	25/09/21	Wycombe District SC Club Championships 2021	Wycombe		4
9:01.91	580	F	31/07/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
8:52.66	611	F	14/03/20	2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:04.65	572	Н	12/01/20	BSBASA County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:02.92	577	Н	22/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	Wycombe Dist	1
9:08.99	558	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
9:02.54	578	Н	03/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:02.94	577	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
9:32.50	492	Н	28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
9:32.50	492		28/07/18	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
9:12.19	548	Н	26/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS